

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 9684

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

20 January 2025

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Nicotine Products in Vending machines.

You asked: All questions are shown as received by the Trust.

Please could you provide the following information if your hospital has a vending machine selling nicotine products on your premises:

- 1. Vending machines selling vapes? Y/N If yes, please provide the name of the vape company*
- 2. Vending machines selling nicotine pouches? Y/N If yes, please provide the name of the nicotine pouch company*
- 3. Name of Tobacco company(s) with which you have a contract for supplying their products in the vending machine, including the beginning and end date of the contract you have with them*

Trust response:

1. No
2. No
3. Not applicable.